Date: 5/7/1997 Time: 9:54 AM

Historic Production and Well Count De.4il Report

Lease Name: BITSY FEDERAL (01) Field Name: SAND DUNES (BONE SPRING) BS
State, County: NM, LEA Operator: MYCO INDUSTRIES INC
Location: 7/235/32E

BITSY FEDERAL - SAND DUNES (BONE SPRING) BS

10000 |

N

=

o

Q

£ 1000

=

)

o

—

=)

0

b

)

S 100 |

=

p—

3

5]

(a7

10 |7
1
1996

Date Oil (bbl) Gas (mcf) Water (bbl) Well Count  OilCum (bbl) GasCum (mcf) WaterCum (bbl)
01/1996 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
02/1996 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
03/1996 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
04/1996 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
05/1996 151 245 1 0 151 245 1
06/1996 675 2,401 68 0 826 2,646 69
07/1996 979 4,013 108 0 1,805 6,659 177
08/1996 602 4,321 44 0 2,407 10,980 221
09/1996 591 3,865 33 0 2,998 14,845 254
1071996 546 3,412 28 0 3,544 18,257 282
11/1996 497 3214 23 0 4,041 21,471 305
12/1996 462 2,835 45 0 4,503 24,306 350
01/1997 426 2.702 30 0 4,929 27,008 380
02/1997 402 2,480 14 0 5,331 29,488 394
03/1997 280 2,387 6 0 5,611 31,875 400
04/1997 0 0 0 0 5,611 31,875 400
05/1997 0 0 0 0 5,611 31,875 400
06/1997 0 0 0 0 5,611 31,875 400
07/1997 0 0 0 0 5,611 31,875 400
08/1997 0 0 0 0 5,611 31,875 400
09/1997 0 0 0 0 5,611 31,875 400
10/1997 0 0 0] 0 5,611 31,875 400
11/1997 0 0 0 0 5,611 31,875 400
12/1997 0 0 0 0 5,611 31,875 400
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